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HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

Isiah Leggett : Leslie Miles
County Executive Chairperson

Date: 11/15/12

MEMORANDUM

TO: Diane Schwartz Jones, Director
Department of Permitting Services

FROM: ~ Anne Fothergill
Planner Coordinate

Historic Preservation Section- Plannmg Department
Maryland-National Capital Park & Planning Commission

SUBJECT: Historic Area Work Permit #613908—fencing installation and driveway alterations

The Montgomery County Historic Preservation Commission (HPC) has reviewed the attached application for a
Historic Area Work Permit (HAWP) and this application was approved by the HPC on November 14, 2012,

THE BUILDING PERMIT FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL BE ISSUED CONDITIONAL UPON ADHERENCE
TO THE ABOVE APPROVED HAWP CONDITIONS AND MAY REQUIRE APPROVAL BY DPS OR
ANOTHER LOCAL OFFICE BEFORE WORK CAN BEGIN.

Applicant: Jon and Therese White
Address: 15 Newlands Street, Chevy Chase

This HAWP approval is subject to the general condition that the applicant will obtain all other applicable
Montgomery County or local government agency permits. After the issuance of these permits, the applicant must
contact this Historic Preservation Office if any changes to the approved plan are made. Once the work is completed
the applicant will contact the staff person assigned to this application at 301-563-3400 to schedule a follow-up s:te

visit.
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HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
301/563-3400

APPLICATION FOR
HISTORIC AREA WORK PERMIT

Cm'm_maef& W ;Q.
Daytime Prone o, _ 30 [~ 402~ S 586

Coatact Email: Wl’l“‘{/ﬂ(@ sl h.y\/

Tax Account Ne.:

Nome of Property Owner: Jor + Therese Wy Yo Oeytime Phone No: 3 0) ~ 403~ S 550

adams: [ S NEWLAND: ST Chevulhase i1D 08§
Street Number City U Stast Zip Code

comncom:_J(2 TR jeus ik, Lomdscaning Tuc  mmm: _2p)- €39 2160

Contractor Registyetion No.:

sqoerowner: _ Bob  Trawick Daytime PhoneMe: 30 [ — 14> - 45177

LOCATION OF BUILDING PREMITS]

House Number: [ G s _N e [angds St

TownvCity: C‘ne‘/% Chase NesrestCruss St __ ook ville 2.4

o __ 12 Block:_ S\t Subdivision: _ S ECTION S

Liber: Folio: Parcat

[YPR OF PERNET ACTION ANY US

YA CHECK ALL APPLICABLE: CHECK ALL APPLICARLE:
O Constuet @bt & AnaiRancvate OAC OSw O foomAddton [l Poch O Oock () Shed
T Move Owstil O WreckRe O Sowr [ Fragiace 0 Woodbuming Stove O Singhe Family
. eiion () Regsk O Arvocatie. , O FemcaWal (complomSectiont) & Ot dﬂ'rﬁwg‘g
18. Conswuction cost estimate:  § 2000%

1C. If this is 8 revision of a previously approved active pamit, see Permit #

IREETET NN LY CONSTRUL TON AND EXTTRD/ANGI TN

2A. Type of sewage disposak 6! O wsse 02 O Septie 03 C Other:
8. Type of wster supply: 01 (J wssC 02 0 wa 03':]0!!.:'
PANT THNEE: CORRUEYE ONY FON PRI RETAN NG WA
A Height fost inches
18. Indicats whethes the fence of retaining wall is to be d on ane of the following locations:
1 Onpasty line/property line J Entissly on land of owner (J On public right of way/essarnant

I heraby cartify (hat | have the suthority 1o make the foregoing sppiication, that the application is comect, and thet the construction will comply with plans
spproved by ofl agencies Iisttdmlhnbyubnwwmdnwmbmuammlwthaiztuamdlhhm

Nursoe ) Wbt l0-3-Ia
SWWGWW Dste
Approved: \/ For Chair N@ P%n’ Commitsion
Disapproved: : Signawre: t.':j)uz A Daw: H[\é“y
sstcnionremato:__( 0] A9 0} \ mpr+ ZQZQZ Ra—
Edit 6/21/99 SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND THE

V. WRITTEN OESCRIPTION OF PROJECT '
& Descrigtion of existing structure(s) and snvironmental setting, including their historical fsatures and significance;

J&Q!Mox{E \2' 8 IS! ara ot qs?kaau' 0 PN ot A

sererd ﬁgwu,ds backe endof d&;"e*_“:ﬁﬂ"'o J

b. cmm«wam;mmmmummmmn.mmmmmmmnmm
Wsena same fupee color o pavoess domatpi M‘S"'%"w)
3 T v
Wt el "%fa,u_,‘\’ke Cdg)kaﬂ,f' T qu-bvs.

2. SITEPLAN
Smwmviulmﬂsmdrmmude.%umwuumplnbuﬂmph!mm
& the scale, north arrow, and dats;
b. dimensions of al existing and proposed structures; and
c mmasudluwakwm,dﬁwwmm.m-mmmmm.mm:wbmwm

8. Schemastic coastruction plans, with marked dimensions, indicating location, shmdgmwpoofwan;wﬁmwmmmntﬁ.
fixed featuras of both the existing resourcels) and the oraposed wark.

. m(mp,mwmumwnwummwmmmmummmmmm
Aumummmmmmmmumummmtmmmm-mmdmmdm
facade affected by the propased work is required. . ’

4. MATERIALS SPECIFICATIONS
GmerddescﬁvﬁonofmmmmmemwmhMMdhmmmMmqum
design drawings.

5. PHOTOGRAPHS

. aeuwmupnomwwmmmummmmmm,wmmummm»mmummh
front of phatographs. ’

b. Clw!ylnhdphotnwphicwhndthnnmanMﬁmWWMMMthMMMIMM&MN
the: front of photographs.
6. IREE SURVEY

it you are propasing construction adjacent to or within the dripline of any tres 6° o larger in diamater (at approximataly.4 feet sbave the ground), you
must file an accurats tee survey identilying the size, location, and species of each tres of at least that dimension,

Fwaupm'pm,Mnmmwdumwmmomlmmhimludhgnunu.addmu,udzipeodumhlh
mwmmmddhﬂummﬂlMbhﬂnmhwﬂmuwduhmuhmhﬂs)upuw(tlwhidlﬂomwm
the streethighway from the parcel in question. _ :

MM(IHMMMMMMMWOMOHOHMFOWNB PAGE.
Pmszmvwnmumcuwwmmmmumumuummmulmvommam
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& Descriotion of existing structurels) and envirsnmental setting, inchading their historical festures and sigificance:
Lomovesagoong lofoet ot 47" high wood Louee Joud .
_Condt ﬁ.m'&lik/a/

. Genaral description of project and s eflact on the histoic resourcels], the snviranmecta setting, and, whers appcable, the histeric dieyict

“Inghll apomy b feet 9F costom Vrom Lomee 24" hrah,

wicostom prom castives ¥ £louc delis Conmds  Jo made i 54.{-2_0)
Lont of dcivecsan, ©

“ Inglel(doolle 44 pade afiprox Q6" wrde 4omats, Rrw;l-%de

-Hitg -&‘Mmtdb will be.og\acuf_uvfm buelt. ond o€ MW‘C«G

SITEPLAN
sumwmmummmmmmmwmmm

& the scala, north wrow, and date;

b. dimensions of af existing and proposed structures; and

< ﬁuumumnnwmmmmhmmmmm'mmﬁm

[ Mmmmwm indicating locstion, tize and general type of walla, m&w“d&m“m
fixed features of both the existing resourcels) and the oronased work,

°. M(M).WWMMMMWMhMDMM“mmm

umummhmmﬂmm-mmmMmunmmmam
MMWH\-MMIIM :

MAIERIALS SPECIFICATIONS ) '
ammwmummwmmmmmummmmmukuumm
design drawmngs. .

PHOTOGRAPiIS

[ MWWWMWMMMMMMMdNMmM“MNMUM
front of photographs. '

b MNWMUNM.MM&WM&&&%MMMM&Mu
the front of photographs:

IREE SURVEY

uvou.nmm'mgmuﬂmnuwiminmﬁn&naofmymi‘ahy-hﬂmw(n%‘bdm“mm
must ﬁmmmmmhﬁnmtﬁm snd tpecies of each tree of st Jeast that dimension.

mummmm(mmummmqmmbmmu
Mmmmduwummwhmmhm-u-nmsmmwmswﬁwhmm

mmmmummummmwmmn&
mnnvmmmummmummumnmmmm
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( , CONSUMER_INFORMATION NOTES: B

I :l‘hi: Pplan is a benefit Lo a consumer insofar as il s required by a lender or a litle insurance company or ils
ogent in connection with contemplated transfer, flnancing or re-financing. :

2. This plan is not to be relied upon for the establishment or location of fences, garages, buildings, or other
existing or future improvements.

3. This plan does not J;:rovide for the accurate identilicalion of property boundary lines, but such identification
may not be required for the transter of titie or securing financing or re-financing.

4. Building line and/or Pood Zone Information is taken lrom available sources and i3 subject to interpretation of orginator.
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it M E R . " T
6‘ 180 s
wdn‘nj PrvERs < o %
‘ Garage , i
g Lot 12+
‘ T > 7500 SF
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Montgomery County, Maryland
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"THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON 11AS BEEN SURVEYORS - ENGINEERS
~ASED UPON THE RESULTS OF A FIELD INSPECTION | PLAT BK. 2 LAND PLANNING CONSULTANTS
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CONSUMER INFORMATION NOTES:

existing or fulure Improvements.

J. This plan does not
may nol be require

1. This plan is a benefit to a consumer Insolar as iL'ls required by a
ngenl in connection with contemplated transfer, linancing or re—(inancing..

2. This plan s not lo be relied upon (or the establishment or locatlon of fences,

frovide for the accurate identificalion of
for the lranster of title or securing linancing or re-financing.

lender or a litle insurance company or Ils
garages, buildings, or other

properly boundary lines. but such identification

+. Bullding line and/or Flood Zone Information is taken from availsble sources and ls subject Lo interpratation of orginator.

~

Motes :
1. Flood zone “C” per H.U.D. panel
No. 0175C.

2. Setback distances as shown to the
principal structure from property
lines are approximate. The level of
accuracy for this arawing should
be taken to be no greater than
plus or minus 2 &e€er
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Location Drawing

Lot 12, Block 54
Section 2

Chevy Chase

Montgomery County, Maryland

-
[{¢)

NN
-\J

ro

[East s000"
g E A

-
A 6f 180 _
extshing pavens [ 3
' | Garage ,
9 Lot 12:
‘o ) 7500 SF
3x18 Acia
of a s'pha.(N'
+o0 loe reg (aced
by prsees & ~ D
'*0 MA*’Q/«, r?*" 190 G ,.C-'.
wi'stir.g ones jl gr' b o
Ll ‘; P 14.7°¢ #]5 1 4
e ol 0.4 o.4§] Y| v
o 2% Story o
S y Stucco & 8
: @"’ Frame © 1
32.4 i
frame porch
PBR.L
— — ._1I gL
g
_ — \ M '.v
._,w---.kwest 60 .00° *
1 !
. ! t %
](-w"a"" F—!T-n————/—a—‘\—-u—*——x

P

“Newlands Street

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

‘THE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN
~ASED UPON THE RESULTS OF A FIELD INSPECTION
PURSUANT 70 THE DEED OR PLAT OF RECORD. EXISTING
STRUCTURES SHOWN HAVE DEEN FIELD LOCATED BASED
UPON MEASUREMENTS FROM PROPERTY MARKERS FOUND
OR FROM EVIDENCE OF LINES OF APPARENT OCCUPATION.'

Pl ins A T2,

.MAR?(AMS ‘4R0PER,TY LINF. SURVEYNR RFY NN %7

REFERENCES SNIDER & ASSOCIATES
SURVEYORS - ENGINEERS
PLAT BK. 2 LAND PLANNING CONSULTANTS
2 Prolesvional Drive, Suile 218
PLAT No. 106 Oaithersburg, Maryland 20879
J01/948-6100, Fax 301/940- 1208
DATE OF LOCATIONS | scaLe: " 207
LIBER WALL CHECK: DRAWN BY.  FEK.
FoLio HS® inec - SN IND wn . s 180




Fothergill, Anne .

From: Bourke, Tom (Winchester Homes, Inc.){Tom) <tom.bourke@whihomes.com>
Sent: Wednesday, November 14, 2012 8:13 AM

To: Fothergill, Anne; Manarclla, Kevin; Whipple, Scott; Silver, Joshua

Cc: ‘ ChCh Village file (CCV@montgomerycountymd.gov); Feldman, Gail;

HBSacks@comcast.net; Jacobs - Eph's daughter (abjdoe@gmail.com); P. Wellington;

Stephens, Betsy
Subject: LAP comments for HPC 11-14-12: 7 Newlands St, 15 Newlands; 3 W Lenox; 27 Primrose

The following are the LAP comments for items before the HPC on 11/14/12

7 Newiands - Preliminary Consultation 3rd
Outstanding Resource o
Side and rear addition, and aiterations

The LAP is aware that this is the third submission for preliminary consultation by the applicants. The LAP agrees with the
Staff that the applicants have responded to all the Commission’s concerns and suggestions regarding alterations to the
historic house. We also agree that the “ ... proposed design has evolved commendably” and that it respects the original
house materials, design, and massing. In particular, the LAP finds that the revised design for the porch is a significant
improvement over earlier designs and should be approved. As is appropriate the architect has made the new porch is
visually secondary to the historic house and addition. We do not believe that at this property the porch needs to be
limited to the footprint of the existing addition. As the Staff notes, “The porch is located behind the historic house ...
almost 100 feet back from the street” and that “Even with the proposed addition and this side porch extension there will
still be a sizeable amount of open space remaining on the east side of the property.” The LAP values the “open, park-like
setting” of the Village and we feel that the porch does not infringe in any significant way on those characteristics of the
historic district. We strongly urge the HPC to approve this design and allow the applicants finally to move forward.

The LAP concurs with Expedited Approvals for the following:
15 Newlands — Driveway replacement and fencing

3 West Lenox - fencing:

27 Primrose - alter garage

Submitted on behalf of the LAP by Tom Bourke Chair




EXPEDITED
MONTGOMERY COUNTY HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
STAFF REPORT
Address: 15 Newlands Street, Chevy Chase Meeting Date: 11/14/12
Resource: Contributing Resource Report Date: 11/7/12
Chevy Chase Village Historic District

Applicant: Jon and Therese White Public Notice: 10/31/12
Review: HAWP Tax Credit:  None

Case Number: 35/13-12AA Staff: Anne Fothergill

PROPOSAL:  Partial driveway material replacement and fencing replacement

STAFF RECOMMENDATION

Approval
[ Approval with conditions

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

SIGNIFICANCE: Contributing Resource within the Chevy Chase Village Historic District
STYLE: Colonial Revival :
DATE: 1918

PROPOSAL
The applicants propose to replace a 13° x 15° section of the asphalt driveway with pavers to match the
other pavers at the end of the driveway. The applicants also propose to remove an existing fence and gate

across the driveway and install a span of 34” high iron fencing and gate across the driveway to match the
existing iron fence and gate at the front end of the driveway.

APPLICABLE GUIDELINES

Chevy Chase Village Guidelines

Driveways should be subject to strict scrutiny only with regard to their impact on landscaping, particularly
mature trees. In all other respects, driveways should be subject to lenient scrutiny. Parking pads and other
paving in front yards should be discouraged.

Fences should be subject to strict scrutiny if they detract significantly from the existing open streetscape.
Otherwise, fences should be subject to moderate scrutiny if they are visible from the public right-of-way,
lenient scrutiny if they are not.

Montgomery County Code; Chapter 24A-8

(a) The commission shall instruct the director to deny a permit if it finds, based on the evidence and information
yap on
presented to or before the commission that the alteration for which the permit is sought would be



inappropriate, inconsistent with or detrimental to the preservation, enhancement or ultimate protection of the
historic site or historic resource within an histcric district, and to the purposes of this chapter.

(b) The commission shall instruct the director to issue a permit, or issue a permit subject to such conditions as are
found to be necessary to insure conformity with the purposes and requirements of this chapter, if it finds that:

(1) The proposal will no: substantially alter the exterior features of an historic site or historic resource
within an historic district; or

(2) The proposal is compatible in charactzr and nature with the historical, archeological, architectural or
cultural features of the historic site or the historic district in which an historic resource is located and would
not be detrimental thereto or to the achievement of the purposes of this chapter; or

(3) The proposal would 2nhance or aic in the protection, preservation and public or private utilization of
the historic site or historic -esource lccatzd withiz an historic district in a manner compatible with the
historical, archeological, architectural or cuhxral value of the historic site or historic district in which an
historic resource is located; or

(4) The proposal is necessary in order that unsafe conditions or health hazards be remedied; or

(5) The proposal is necessary in order that the owner of the subject property not be deprived of
reasonable use of the property or suffer undue hardship; or

(6) In balancing the interests of the public in preserving the historic site or historic resource located
within an historic district, with the interests of the public from the use and benefit of the alternative
proposal, the general public welfare s better served by granting the permit.

(c) Itis not the intent of this chapter to limit new conszruction, alteration or repairs to any | period or
architectural style.

(d) In the case of an application for work on an historic resource located within an historic dlstrlct the
commission shall be lenient in its judzment of plans for structures of little historical or design significance or
for plans involving new construction, unless such pians would seriously impair the historic or architectural
value of surrounding historic resources or would impair the character of the historic district. (Ord. No. 9-4, §
1; Ord. No. 11-59.)

STAFF RECOMMENDATION }

Staff recommends that the Comission approve the HAWP application as being consistent with
Chapter 24A-8(b)(1) and (2); ,

and with the general condition that the ap‘plicant: shall present the 3 permit sets of drawings to Historic
Preservation Commission (HPC) staff for review and stamping prior to submission for the
Montgomery County Departmer:t of Permitting Services (DPS) building permits;

and with the general condition that the applicant shall notify the Historic Preservation Staff if they
propose to make any alterations to the approved plans. Once the work is completed the applicant will
contact the staff person assigned tc this applicat:on at 301-563-34G0 or anne.fothergill@mncppc-me.org
to schedule a follow-up site visit. i

!
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HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION
301/563-3400

APPLICATION FOR
HISTORIC AREA WORK PERMIT

Contact Person: _T\'\ev*efa Wy ;“L

A i+eT mailenihogor
Contact Emails wh'k/rk@ : ' 30 Daytima Phona No: 30 [~402 S 586

Tax Account No.: .
Nama of Property Owner: Jo i + [ herese Lo hi( Jo Oavtime Phone o _3 0/~ 400~ S 580
adiess: 1S NEWLAND: ST Chevulhase itD 3-08(§
Strest Number City U Stast Zip Code
conmcom: TR T pod (e Lamdscaning T  mmm: _20)-€39:-2160
" Contractor Registration No.:
aenttorowner: B0 b Toawick Daytime Prone o 30/ - Hef> - 4517
QCAHION OF BUILDING/PREMIRE
House Number: [ G ' s _N e [ends St
towncity: _Clheva Chagse NewestCross Stort __ ook ille 24
w12 o s Subdivision: _ S ECT 10N Sl
Liber: Folia: Parcat

o TYPE GF PERNETAC TN AND USH

1A CHECK ALL APPLICABLE: CHECK ALL APPLICABLE:
O Constuct  @Fctend 62 AtRanovate OAC OSb O RoomAddiion O Porch O Deck O Shed
O Move Ot O WreckRa ' O Sole (3 Firepiace () Woodbuming Stove [J Single Femiy
@ Revision () Repar ) Rewcatle. | O FencaWal (conpiomSactiont) & Other:_ A i€ uriasn
) ! 1 000" U
18. Construction cost estimats: § (24

1C. ﬂhkisurwhbndummmwﬁwwnas«m'_

f SONFEIE IO NER m‘m 11aibl; [AND EXTERD/ADOITIONS
2A.  Type of sewage disposak: 01 O wssC 02 (J Septic 03 C Other, .

28. Type of water supply: 01 J wsSC 02 O wel 03 O Cther:

Ak COMPLETE UNGY FON FERCERETANING WAL

A, Heigt foot inches

18 Indicate whethes the fence of retaining wal is to be constructad on ane of the follawing locations:
13 On pasty line/property line L Entirely on land of owner ) On public right of way/essement

I heraby cartify that | have the authority to make the faregoing application, that the applicati i comact, and that the construction wil comply with plans
approved by all agencies listed and | hereby scknowledge and accept this to be a condition for the issuance of this permit.

Mﬂ Mjé) l0-3-a.

Sige of owner o

Approved: For Chaiperson, Historic Preservation Commission

L

: Signature:
—————— PV L 103 Oate ZQZ’ﬁﬂ R,
Edt /21199 | SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

L (nﬁlﬂﬁé @




THE F NG ITEMS MUST THE
REQUIRED DOCUME ST A APPLICATION.

V. WRITTEN DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT
8. Description of existing structurels) and envirsnmental setting, including their historical features and significance:

Remove 2" xIS' arva ot s phalf fpun drivewa .
et fowaeds bak end ol diives v%éf)— 0

b. Gemrddascnpﬂanofmmundﬁscﬂmonmmmmmowm{:).MMMMMMMNMW
WUsena Same 4—44 pe & Co lor of mwus o vt msmxeow.
we el l‘%[ux__’\’ke umkaﬂf w lpa U

2. SIYEPLAN
Site and environmental setting, drawn to scals. You may use your plat. Your site plan must include:
& the scale, north arrow, and date;
b. dimensions of a8 existing and proposed structures; and

C. site features such as walkways, driveways, fences, ponds, streams, trash dumpsters, mechanical equipment, and landscaping.

8 Schematic construction plans, with marked dimensions, indicating location, size and general type of walls, window and door openings, and othsr
fixed featuras of bath the existing resource(s) and the ropased werk.

b. Elevations (facades), with marked dimensions, clearly indicating proposed work in relation to existing construction and, when appropriats, context

AHmminhmdfnmvupmposodformtmnmstbomdthhmeumwlmmdm&mwdm
facads affected by the proposed work is r .,' d

‘-W

General description of materials and manufactured items proposed for incorporation in the work of the project. This mfonnnon may be included on your
‘design drawings.

5. PHOTOGRAPHS

4. Clearly labeled phatographic prints of each facade of existing resource, including details of the affected portions. AB [shels should be placed on the
front of photographs. :

b. Cleerly label photographic prints of the resource as viewed from the public right-of-way and of the adjoining properties. All labels should be placed on
tha-front-of photographs:

6. IBEE SURVEY

1t you Jre proposing constructian adjacent to or within the dripline of any tree 6" or farger in diamater (at approximately.4 fest above the ground), you
must file an accurate tree survey identitying the size, location, and species of each tree of at least that dimension,

For ALL projects, pravide an accurate list of adjacent and confronting property owners {not tenants), including names, addresses, and zip codes. This list
shouldincmdemaowmnohslouovwwkmichad;omtl\sparcelmquumn,uweﬂudnowna(smloﬂs)wpuul(slwmchﬁaduuwmu
the streethighway from tha parcel in question.

PLEASE PRINT (IN BLUE OR-BLACK INK) OR TYPE THIS INFORMATION ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE. .
PLEASE STAY WITHIN THE GUIDES OF THE TEMPLATE, AS THIS WiLL BE PHOTOCOPIED DIRECTLY ONTO MAILING LABELS. @

y pwglﬁﬁb




& Descrioticn of existing structurels) and snvironmantal satting, inchuding their historical fsxtures and significance; )

thﬂemx (o Loot of 42"”"514 woog Leu gﬁ[%u/& N
e

Iﬂ.x‘i)'*)‘l’f A/,Z)/

. Genersl description of project and its effect on the historia resourcals), e envirsmental setting, and, whers applcable, the historic distict

~dnghall apormy G feek of coctom iron femee 24 hraln

wicorbom vron _caghinas v Loy 42 Lis Conmds  Jo nandete 547’-%_(8
Lonk of deivewan,

" Incletl dooble & ve pade agprox q'L" wide 4o sk b WJ}-%@CE.

-Hirg -(‘M[@ML will b?_ug(acanf.ur;‘m buclt ond of /an-ewaa‘é)

. SOEPLAN

smmmmmaMMumemmmMMdhmmM»
& the scale, north amow, and date;
b. dimensions of afl existing and proposad stuctures; and

c shhmusmhuwﬂwm.&wmmm,mw,mwmmmwmm
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HAWP APPLICATION: MAILING ADDRESSES FOR NOTIFING
- [Owner, Owner’s Agent, Adjacent and Confronting Property Owners] .

Owner’s mailing address
S New lawds St

Chevb(‘/&,ﬁ,&b MD 2080

Owner’s Agent’s mailing address -
Long Fencte Compung ) Tnc
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0denton, MD 21113

Adjacent and confronting Property Owners mailing addresses
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CONSUMER INFORMATION NOTES:

. This plan is a benefit to a consumer insofar as it is required by a lender or a Litle insu
agenl in connection with contemplated transfer, financing or re—{inancing.

2. This plan is not lo be relied upon for the establishment or location of fences,

existing or (uture improvements.’
J. This plan does not

r
may nol be requirecr for the lransfer of title or securing [inancing or re-financing.
4. Building line and/or Fload Zone information is taken {rom evailable sources and is subject lo interpretation of orginator.

N

rance company or its
garages, buildings, or other

ovide for Lhe accurate identilication of properly boundary lines. but such identification

-
€@)

aYa)
—\J

]

East 50.00"
st ¢

ro

T3
i 180 M
wisking favers [ 5
t A
' Garage
. o |
. Lot 12+
. t P 7500 SF ]
[3X)5 Awia
Motes : OLasPL\a_(J, - i AR & ]
) -I—obtch(a.(e.n( g e §
1. Flood zone "C" per HU.D. pane bo 9¢ Z 3 AW
No. D175C. 3 Phues Q| mEe———1 |2
kM“'&,&U T G -+
2. Setback distances as shown to the Lusbing ones :TJ & a I
principal structure from property e w712 #15 .
lines are approximate. The level of RO Y 0.4 04 = '
accuracy for this arawing should T o Stor*y o
be taken to be no greater than o @ o
plus or minus 2 &<€er ot 3 B Srueco § y jo
5 @"’ Frame ™ -
32,4
e (LA . 25" ﬂ frame porch BAL
S s St i 2
& “‘u. .\;' % ] q
SR 3
,:,-*)J.&g ) 1 L . 6\0,%(/{\)/ ' 4 3
- ERC PR VUL % <
os $T
IR W West 6000
.-
~ / R .
T T e |
v‘l.:l'n_)ht‘" 4
G- L__
H G L-_n___/ ;

Location Drawing

Lot 12, Block 54
Section 2

Chevy Chase

Montgomery County, Maryland

- Newlands Street

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

"THE INFORMATION SHOYN HEREON HAS BEEN
~ASED UPON THE RESULTS OF A FIELD INSPECTION
PURSUANT TO THE DEED OR PLAT OF RECORD. EXISTING
STRUCTURES SHOWN HAVE BEEN FIELD LOCATED BASED
UPON MEASUREMENTS FROM PROPERTY MARKERS FOUND
OR FROM EVIDENCE OF LINES OF APPARENT OCCUPATION.
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CONSUMER INFORMATION NOTES:

existing or future Improvements.

This plan does not
may not be require

. This plan is a benefit to-a consumer Insofar as il s required by a lender or a Llitle insu
agenl in connection with contemplated Llransfer, {Inancing or re—financing.

This plan is not to be relied upen lor the establishment or location of fences,

rance company or lis

garages, buildings, or other

J)rovide for the accurate identification of properly boundary lines, but such identification
for the transler of title or securing (inancing or re—-financing.

Bullding line and/or Faeod Zone information is taken [rom availablie sources and la subject to interpretation of orginator.
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Notes :

1. Flood zone "C" per H.U.D. panel
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. Setback distances as shown to the
prancipal structure from property
lines are approximate. The level of
accuracy for this drawing should
be taken to be no greater than
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Location Drawing

Lot 12, Block 54
Section 2

Chevy Chase

Montgomery County, Maryland

..v"“ ) ."“'.’
N
&
& ra oM
Fal K
FA G .
Y, { ) L
.',:‘ l>‘ ‘ ‘?w, -.:0‘( z
Woad Yoy 2
A wbo :
.; ; l’ .
N w ZKS}
o
B ST
= 2

15 20 24
) IEaSt 60.00°
e et
Auda‘nj PAicRs 1
| Lot 124
LD 7500 SF
B{xi?;'A-c?_m 1 i
oka s'f-l«m-(R'~ ’
}—obc.'ea(a(e&
by prveps & | 0L i 1é
! 54 2857 190 =
tomatod, o+ G =
wisking ones jj @ ° >
“= 14.7'¢ #15 B
[ 0.4 04 R_)s b
2% Story o
N Stucco § 8
f° Frame *® 1
32.4
_ frame parch B R L.
— b :
west 60.00° *
) 3
G~ e
W a L i S —x

“Newlands Street

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE REFERENCES SNIDER & ASSOCIATES
"THE INFORMATION SHO¥N HEREON HAS BEEN SURVEYORS - ENGINEERS
~ASED UPON THE RESULTS OF A FIELD INSPECTION | PLAT BK. 2 LAND PLANNING CONSULTANTS
PURSUANT TO THE DEED OR PLAT OF RECORD. BXISTING 2 Proleavional Drive, Suite 216
STRUCTURES SHOWN HAYE BEEN FIELD LOCATED BASED | PLAT NoO. 106 Gaithersburg, Maryland 20879 6
SEON OMBASUREMENTS FROM PROPERTY MARKERS POUNQ 301/8408-6100, Fax 301/940-1200
FROM EVIDENCE OF LINES OF APPARENT OCCUPATION. DATE OF LOCATIONS SCALE: g w 7
R BN JB
Q‘(»r/%) 77/ _/{97_ LIBER WALL CHECK: DRA¥N BY: FEK.
- 297% - Il FOLIO ",
\MAR?MM) !‘ROPER’TY LINF SHRVEYNR RFN NN 597 HSR InCc. S22 1N NN . VoV R -7




NHITE — RESIDEICE
& MEWWAND ST

BisTING
DRWE W
Feont
P XA
e a
R"O_R:-‘my
. LINE
MAd YoucF | fenee
&/
Ol d oprr | ~ P &
FauwcEs DRWE sy qenvil
i&’f  (feehelt)

NEOUEHRT Y0 GATC

]
]

RDD Mo

BACK
Por




Fhe novs Loues/pote antl Loole Coliatlris D4 uael
Yoo Savee oty vad ,CW-GMM, Stne oo
MW qus‘rh/\éS Ffoee [gate . I+ wld be floeed_
whoost 100 Fh- frow Tre Shaet omoun gevgeliy

.&QL Me  wn ch%xf g Ve

oF N et

wtade, Tlee e




Existing Property Condition Photographs (duplicate as needed) '

Detail;
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Existina Property Condition Photographs (duplicate as needed)
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Existing Property Condition Photographs (duplicate as needed)
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